4010 4WD GEAR OR HST [38HP] /6110 CAB 4WD SHUTTLE (60HP)

4010/6110 4\WD Series Tractors
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4010 4WD GEAR OR HST [38HP]

These easy to own and operate tractors offer a durable compact design and best-in-class
manoeuvrability that are perfect to tackle mowing, tilling, light construction, landscaping and
grading. Available in Gear or Hydrostatic Drive Transmission.

KEY FEATURES:

A quiet engine

BACKHOE MODEL ANBH76 SPECIFICATIONS

An easy push button PTO Transport Height
Easy on/off platform & tilt steering wheel Transport Overhang

Suspension seat, modern dash, switches st s B S——

& controls

. Digging Depth (610mm) Flat Bottom 2286 mm
Tractor Welght 1 390'(98 Overall Operating Height - Fully Raised 3098 mm
Dimensions: 3030mm (1) x 1520mm (w) Loading Height (bucket @ 60°) 1727 mm

No tools loader removal & convenient Loading Reach (bucket @ B0") 1600 mm
loader control Reach From Swing Post 2845 mm

Bucket Rotation 140°
Swing Arc 180°
Stabiliser Spread Operating Position 2311 mm
Stabiliser Down Below Grade 254 mm
System Relief Valve Setting 2248 psi
Digging Force - Bucket 3080 Ibs
Digging Force - Dipper 2160 Ibs




60 horsepower in a cabin tractor with air-conditioning and heating enables working all year
round in all climate conditions. The 6110 Shuttle Cab features Synchro-shuttle with 12 forward
and 12 reverse speeds, and a 1600 kgs hydraulic lift capacity on the linkage. New standard
features on all 10 series Cab models include ergonomic and spacious cabs with flat operator’s
station for comfort. Standard features on the 6110 include one remote valve, tilt steering wheel
and a suspension seat.

The 10 series offers heavy-duty performance at a no-nonsense price. The fuel-efficient engines
will help you reduce your operating costs and save money with the value-pricing of these
new models.

KEY FEATURES:

B 12F+12R Synchro Shuttle B Agricultural tyres standard
B 1600kgs lift capacity on linkage B Tractor weight 2200kgs
B Air conditioning and heating standard B Dimensions: length 3590mm x width 1817mm




SPECIFICATIONS

TRACTOR SPECIFICATIONS
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LOADER SPECIFICATIONS

Type Indirect Fuel Injection Fuel Injected Turbo Diesel

Cylinders 3 4 Self Level Mechanism

Displacement cc 1826 2435 Maximum Lift Height

Engine HP (kW) @ rpm 38 @ 2700 60 @ 2600 Clearance Attachment

Type Eerr HST Gear Clearance Bucket
Dumped

Number of Gears 3 (range 3) Infinite (3) | 12 F/12 R

CLUTCH

BRAKES

HYDRAULICS
AND LINKAGES

Dry Single Plate

Wet Disc

o

ry

Wet Disc

Type Dual Gear Pump Open Centre| Dual Gear Pump
Max Lifting Capacity (Kgs) | 1200 1600
Implement Pump Flow 31.2 Ipm 41.6 Ipm

Three Point Linkage Cat 1 Cat 2

Auxiliary Remotes 1 Optional 1 Standard

PTO Type Independent with Independent with
Electro-hydraulic Electric-hydraulic
engagement engagement

Max PTO HP 31 48.5

PTO RPM 540 540

GROUND CLEARANCE
Min. Ground Clearance (mm)
STEERING
Steering Type
OPERATING WEIGHT
Total (Kgs)
DIMENSIONS

Hydrostatic

IN

00

Hydrostatic/Tiltable

2200

Reach at Maximum
Height

Maximum Dump Angle

Reach with Attachment
on Ground

Attachment Rollback
Angle

Digging Depth Below
Grade

Overall Height Carry
Position

Depth of Attachment
(to back of inner shell)

Height Attachment

Length Attachment
(to pivot pin)

Lift Capacity Full
Height Pivot Pins

Breakout Force Ground
Level, Pivot Pins

Relief Valve Setting
(Loader Control Valve)

Bucket Width

Bucket Capacity

Hydraulic
System

Overall Length (mm) 3030 3590 Bucket Level indicator
Overall Width (mm) 1520 1817 Optional Attachments
Turning Radius with 2400 3815

Brakes (mm)

Front/Rear

10x16.5/43x16.0x20
Standard

9.5 x20/14.9 x 28
Standard
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Yes
2587 mm
2322 mm

1854 mm

555 mm

42°
1800mm

35°

122 mm

1550 mm

579 mm

563 mm
801 mm

926 kgf

1556 kgf

165 kg/cm2

1675 mm
0.305 cu.m

Tractor pump
with loader
control valve

Standard

Grill guard,
bale spikes,
pallet forks
and 4-in-1
buckets

Photographs may show overseas models or illustrate non-standard equipment. Please read your Mahindra Tractor manual carefully prior to
operation. A3 Year Engine & Powertrain warranty. #Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd is the No.1 Tractor company in the world by volume.
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Dealer Details:

Mahindra Ag and Auto Australia

4 /20 Buttonwood Place,

Willawong QLD 4110 Australia

Phone: +61 7 3213 1211
Toll Free: 1800 45 95 75 (within Australia)

Fax:+61 7 3213 1215

www. mahindra.com.au/ag

FIND US ON FACEBOOK

FACEBOOK.COM/VIAHINDRAAG

Yes
2932 mm
2670 mm

2091 mm

543 mm

69°
1912 mm

39°

131 mm

1689 mm

579 mm

563 mm
801 mm

1416 kgf

2370 kgf

175 kg/cm2

1830 mm
0.363 cu.m

Tractor pump
with loader
control valve

Standard

Grill guard,
bale spikes,
pallet forks
and 4-in-1
buckets




