

4010 4WD GEAR OR HST [38HP]/6110 CAB 4WD SHUTTLE (60HP)
4010/6110 4WD Series Tractors



MahindraRise.

4010 4WD GEAR OR HST [38HP]

These easy to own and operate tractors offer a durable compact design and best-in-class manoeuvrability that are perfect to tackle mowing, tilling, light construction, landscaping and grading. Available in Gear or Hydrostatic Drive Transmission.

KEY FEATURES:

- A quiet engine
- An easy push button PTO
- Easy on/off platform & tilt steering wheel
- Suspension seat, modern dash, switches & controls
- Tractor weight 1390kgs
- Dimensions: 3030mm (I) x 1520mm (w)
- No tools loader removal & convenient loader control

TRANSPORT Transport Height 1905 mm Transport Overhang 1143 mm **OPERATIONAL** 2337 mm Maximum Digging Depth Digging Depth (610mm) Flat Bottom 2286 mm Overall Operating Height - Fully Raised 3099 mm Loading Height (bucket @ 60°) 1727 mm Loading Reach (bucket @ 60°) 1600 mm Reach From Swing Post 2845 mm **Bucket Rotation** 140° Swing Arc 180° Stabiliser Spread Operating Position 2311 mm Stabiliser Down Below Grade 254 mm System Relief Valve Setting 2248 psi Digging Force - Bucket 3080 lbs Digging Force - Dipper 2160 lbs

BACKHOE MODEL ANBH76 SPECIFICATIONS



6110 CAB 4WD SHUTTLE [60HP]

60 horsepower in a cabin tractor with air-conditioning and heating enables working all year round in all climate conditions. The 6110 Shuttle Cab features Synchro-shuttle with 12 forward and 12 reverse speeds, and a 1600 kgs hydraulic lift capacity on the linkage. New standard features on all 10 series Cab models include ergonomic and spacious cabs with flat operator's station for comfort. Standard features on the 6110 include one remote valve, tilt steering wheel and a suspension seat.

The 10 series offers heavy-duty performance at a no-nonsense price. The fuel-efficient engines will help you reduce your operating costs and save money with the value-pricing of these new models.

KEY FEATURES:

- 12F+12R Synchro Shuttle
- 1600kgs lift capacity on linkage
- Air conditioning and heating standard
- Agricultural tyres standard
- Tractor weight 2200kgs
- Dimensions: length 3590mm x width 1817mm



SPECIFICATIONS

TRACTOR SPECIFICATIONS

ENGINE	4010 4WD	6110 4WD
Туре	Indirect Fuel Injection	Fuel Injected Turbo Diesel
Cylinders	3	4
Displacement cc	1826	2435
Engine HP (kW) @ rpm	38 @ 2700	60 @ 2600
TRANSMISSION		
Туре	Gear HST	Gear
Number of Gears	3 (range 3) Infinite (3)	12 F/12 R
CLUTCH		
Туре	Dry Single Plate	Dry
BRAKES		
Туре	Wet Disc	Wet Disc
HYDRAULICS AND LINKAGES		
Туре	Dual Gear Pump Open Centre	Dual Gear Pump
Max Lifting Capacity (Kgs)	1200	1600
Implement Pump Flow	31.2 lpm	41.6 lpm
Three Point Linkage	Cat 1	Cat 2
Auxiliary Remotes	1 Optional	1 Standard
PTO		
PTO Type	Independent with Electro-hydraulic engagement	Independent with Electric-hydraulic engagement
Max PTO HP	31	48.5
PTO RPM	540	540
GROUND CLEARANCE		
Min. Ground Clearance (mm)	325	400
STEERING		
Steering Type	Hydrostatic	Hydrostatic/Tiltable
OPERATING WEIGHT		
Total (Kgs)	1390	2200
DIMENSIONS		
Overall Length (mm)	3030	3590
Overall Width (mm)	1520	1817
Turning Radius with Brakes (mm)	2400	3815
TYRES	Industrial	Ag
Front/Rear	10x16.5/43x16.0x20 Standard	9.5 x 20/14.9 x 28 Standard

LOADER SPECIFICATIONS

LOADER	ML401	ML611
TRACTOR MODEL	4010 4WD	6110 4WD
Self Level Mechanism	Yes	Yes
Maximum Lift Height	2587 mm	2932 mm
Clearance Attachment Level	2322 mm	2670 mm
Clearance Bucket Dumped	1854 mm	2091 mm
Reach at Maximum Height	555 mm	543 mm
Maximum Dump Angle	42°	69°
Reach with Attachment on Ground	1800mm	1912 mm
Attachment Rollback Angle	35°	39°
Digging Depth Below Grade	122 mm	131 mm
Overall Height Carry Position	1550 mm	1689 mm
Depth of Attachment (to back of inner shell)	579 mm	579 mm
Height Attachment	563 mm	563 mm
Length Attachment (to pivot pin)	801 mm	801 mm
Lift Capacity Full Height Pivot Pins	926 kgf	1416 kgf
Breakout Force Ground Level, Pivot Pins	1556 kgf	2370 kgf
Relief Valve Setting (Loader Control Valve)	165 kg/cm2	175 kg/cm2
Bucket Width	1675 mm	1830 mm
Bucket Capacity	0.305 cu.m	0.363 cu.m
Hydraulic System	Tractor pump with loader control valve	Tractor pump with loader control valve
Bucket Level indicator	Standard	Standard
Optional Attachments	Grill guard, bale spikes, pallet forks and 4-in-1 buckets	Grill guard, bale spikes, pallet forks and 4-in-1 buckets

Photographs may show overseas models or illustrate non-standard equipment. Please read your Mahindra Tractor manual carefully prior to operation. $^{\land}3$ Year Engine & Powertrain warranty. #Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd is the No.1 Tractor company in the world by volume.



Mahindra Ag and Auto Australia

4/20 Buttonwood Place, Willawong QLD 4110 Australia

Phone: +61 7 3213 1211

Toll Free: 1800 45 95 75 (within Australia)

Fax: +61 7 3213 1215

www.mahindra.com.au/ag

Dealer Details:

